The PA-200 supports a wide range of networking features that allows you to more easily integrate our security features into your existing network. To
view additional information on the PA-200 security features and associated capacities, please visit www.paloaltonetworks.com/products
4401 Great America Parkway Santa
Clara, CA 95054
Main:  +1.408.753.4000
Sales: +1.866.320.4788
Support: +1.866.898.9087
www.paloaltonetworks.com Copyright

Operat ing temp erature
N on- operat1 ng temperat ure
ORDERING INFORMATION
Platf orm
Annual threat prevention subscnpt1on
Annual URL f1ltermg subscnpt1on
VSYS upgrade (1 0 ad d1t1onall
VSYS upgra de (50 ad d1t1 onal]
VSYS upgrade (1 00 ad d1 t1 onal]
(1 6] 10/100/100 0 + ( 8] G1 gab1t SFP IPA-4050, PA-4020], (4] 10 G1 gab1t XFP + (4] G1 ga b1t SFP (PA-4060]
(2] 10/ 100/ 1000 hi gh ava1lab1lity, (1) 10/100/1000 out-of-band management, (1) DB9 cons ole port
Redundant 400W AC ( 175W/200W)
1 00 - 240Vac ( 50 - 60Hz)
50A0230Vac, 30Ara120Vac
2U, 1 9" standard rack (3 5"H x 1 6 5"D x 17 5"W]
UL, CUL, CB
FCC Class A, CE Class A, VCCI Class A, TUV
3r t o 122° F, oo to 50° c
-4° to 1 58° F, - 20° to 70° C
PA-4060 PA-4050 PA-4020
PAN-PA-4060 PAN -PA-4050 PAN-PA -40 20
PAN-PA-4060-TP PAN -PA-40 50- TP  PAN -PA - 40 20- TP
PAN-PA-4060-UR L2 PAN -PA-4050 -URL2 PAN-PA -4020 -URL2
PAN-PA -4020 -VSYS-10
PAN-PA-4060-VSYS- 50 PAN -PA-4050 -VSYS- 50
PAN-PA-40 60-VSYS-1 00 PAN-PA-4050 -VSYS-100
For additionalinformation on the PA-4000 Se r1 es software  features, please v1s1t www paloaltonetworks com/literature
Palo Alto Networks
232 E. Java Drive
Sunnyvale, CA. 94089

Operating temperature   32° to 122° F, 0° to 50° C
Non-operating temperature  -4° to 158° F, -20° to 70° C
ORDERING INFORMATION PA-5060 PA-5050 PA-5020
Platform PAN-PA-5060 PAN-PA-5050 PAN-PA-5020
Solid State Disk Drives (120 GB) PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120
Solid State Disk Drives (240 GB) PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240
AC Power Supply PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC
DC Power Supply PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC PAN-PA-5000-PWR-
DCFan Tray PAN-PA-5000-FAN PAN-PA-5000-FAN PAN-PA-5000-FAN
Fan Filter PAN-PA-5000-FLTR PAN-PA-5000-FLTR PAN-PA-5000-FLTR
For additional information on the PA-5000 Series software features, please visit www.paloaltonetworks.com/literature.
Palo Alto Networks
232 E. Java Drive
Sunnyvale, CA. 94089